
Contact Us: 
 
Murfreesboro Housing Authority 
415 N. Maple Street, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 
(615) 893-9414 
(615) 893-9436 FAX 
 
 
L. Thomas Rowe  Chief Executive Officer (615) 893-9414   
Leigh Shepherd  Chief Financial Officer (615) 225-9478  lshepherd@mha-tn.org 
Kris Lord   Executive Assistant  (615) 225-9488  klord@mha-tn.org  
Janet Jones   Accounting Specialist (615) 225-9479  jjones@mha-tn.org 
Susan Garrett   Receptionist   (615) 893-9414, x110 sgarrett@mha-tn.org 
Ann Davis   Social Worker   (615) 893-9414, x 155 adavis@mha-tn.org 
 

Affordable Housing: 
 
Tabitha Bell   Community Manager (615) 225-9482  tbell@mha-tn.org 
Pasquel McLeod  Property Specialist  (615) 225-9483  pmcleod@mha-tn.org 
Adam Lawson  Director of Maintenance (615) 225-9480  alawson@mha-tn.org 
Rodney Scott   Maintenance 
Harry McCormick  Maintenance 
Tony Fuller   Maintenance 
Tony Patterson  Maintenance 
Tammy Talbott  Maintenance 
Louis (Bubba) Roberts Maintenance 
 

Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher: 
 
Deborah Fox   HCV Director   (615) 225-9470  dfox@mha-tn.org 
April Hiles   HCV Case Manager  (615) 225-9473  ahiles@mha-tn.org 
    (Case load R-Z & Shelter Plus) 
Stephanie Crabtree  HCV Case Manager  (615) 225-2192  scrabtree@mha-tn.org 
    (Case load I-Q & VASH) 
Marquel Mitchell  HCV Case Manager  (615) 225-9471  mmitchell@mha-tn.org 
    (Case load A-H) 
Harry Keyer   HQS Inspector  (615) 427-1570  hkeyer@mha-tn.org 
Dawn Orr   Administrative Assistant (615) 225-9474  dorr@mha-tn.org 
 

Westbrooks Towers (62+ high-rise) 
 
Gina Davis   Community Manager (615) 225-9486, x102 gdavis@mha-tn.org 
Kaleena Sierra  Assistant Manager  (615) 225-9485, x 101 ksierra@mha-tn.org 
Melissa Dobbins  Resident Services Specialist (615) 890-9862, x 103 mdobbins@mha-tn.org 
Teresa Kennedy  Maintenance 
 
 

 

mailto:lshepherd@mha-tn.org
mailto:klord@mha-tn.org
mailto:jjones@mha-tn.org
mailto:adavis@mha-tn.org
mailto:alawson@mha-tn.org
mailto:dfox@mha-tn.org
mailto:ahiles@mha-tn.org
mailto:mbenning@mha-tn.org
mailto:hkeyer@mha-tn.org
mailto:gdavis@mha-tn.org
mailto:ksierra@mha-tn.org
mailto:mdobbins@mha-tn.org

